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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0201535
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- Date of Inspection: .
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To: Plant protection organisation of
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Botanical name of plant:
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"This is to certify that the plants, plant produccs or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0201535 Date:-

SL English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Pointed Gourd
6 Green Papaya
7 Pumpkin
8 Banana Flower
9 Cucumber

10 Stem of Colocasia

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp
Cucumis sativus
Colocasia spp

Total

04-Jan-16

Qt;antity (Kgs)
180
80
60
100
80
100
60
50
60
30
800
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